Race Date
August 27, 2019

2019 Valpo Jamboree XC Invite
Final Team Results

Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team- 1 Valpo Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):27 Average Time: 22:45.02
1 3724 Ruth Stamp 2 2 21:45.93 21:45.93 0:00.00
2 3718 Julieanna Li 3 5 22:24.36 44:10.29 0:38.43
3 3726 Grace Thomas 6 11 22:58.68 1:07:08.97 1:12.75
4 3701 Abigail Artherhults 7 18 23:02.36 1:30:11.33 1:16.43
5 3729 Ella Wagner 9 27 23:33.78 1:53:45.11 1:47.85
6 3703 Olympia Berbesque (12) (38) 23:36.93 2:17:22.04 1:51.00
7 3717 Maryn Lazar (13) (51) 23:41.28 2:41:03.32 1:55.35
8 3897 Madelyn Braming More Than 7 24:32.91 3:05:36.23 2:46.98
9 3708 Annaee Cvelbar More Than 7 25:28.41 3:31:04.64 3:42.48
10 3714 Emalee Greenboam-Berg More Than 7 26:12.56 3:57:17.20 4:26.63
11 3721 Dana Nguyan More Than 7 26:43.56 4:24:00.76 4:57.63
12 3712 Payton Gallowitch More Than 7 27:14.60 4:51:15.36 5:28.67
13 3716 Christine Harris More Than 7 28:09.14 5:19:24.50 6:23.21
14 3710 Stefania Farha More Than 7 28:13.27 5:47:37.77 6:27.34
15 3722 Ryanne Reese More Than 7 28:40.34 6:16:18.11 6:54.41
16 3720 Elisabeth Murley More Than 7 28:41.35 6:44:59.46 6:55.42
17 3723 Audrey Smith More Than 7 33:15.44 7:18:14.90 11:29.51
Team - 7 Kouts Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):39 Average Time: 23:05.92
1 3963 Kassidy Gregory 1 1 20:13.70 20:13.70 0:00.00
2 3961 Cassidy Ryan 4 5 22:53.18 43:06.88 2:39.48
3 3959 Desiree Hall 8 13 23:05.42 1:06:12.30 2:51.72
4 3964 Lily Belle Nuest 12 25 23:38.40 1:29:50.70 3:24.70
5 3967 Anyssa Heinold 14 39 25:38.91 1:55:29.61 5:25.21
6 3960 Emily Gurekovich a7) (56) 27:20.15 2:22:49.76 7:06.45
7 3966 Rebecca Benefield (29) (75) 28:02.76 2:50:52.52 7:49.06
8 3965 Breanna Carlson More Than 7 28:04.14 3:18:56.66 7:50.44
9 3962 Lorelie Dzomba More Than 7 33:41.38 3:52:38.04 13:27.68
Team - 8 Hobart Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):73 Average Time: 26:40.17
1 3972 Syndney Belk 5 5 22:58.28 22:58.28 0:00.00
2 3973 Lauren Romeo 10 15 23:35.17 46:33.45 0:36.89
3 3975 Mikayla Fuentes 16 31 27:16.65 1:13:50.10 4:18.37
4 4024 jadiah belk 20 51 29:18.36 1:43:08.46 6:20.08
5 3974 Emma Ramirez 22 73 30:12.37 2:13:20.83 7:14.09
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2019 Valpo Jamboree XC Invite

Race Date
August 27, 2019 Final Team Results
Girls
Girl's Race
Class - 1 Cross Country Team
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back
Team - 6 West Side Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):101 Average Time: 28:58.56
1 3887 Hannah Burton 15 15 26:37.29  26:37.29 0:00.00
2 3895 MiAjia Turks 18 33 27:21.14  53:58.43 0:43.85
3 3894 Dash Shaw 21 54 29:55.32 1:23:53.75 3:18.03
4 3893 Nakeyvea Phillips 23 77 30:25.76 1:54:19.51 3:48.47
5 3885 Athalia Barrett 24 101 30:33.28 2:24:52.79 3:55.99
6 3892 Jasmine King (25) (126) 35:23.96 3:00:16.75 8:46.67
7 3896 Kinaya Upshaw (26) (152) 37:11.30 3:37:28.05 10:34.01
8 3889 Kayonna Givens More Than 7 41:04.54 4:18:32.59 14:27.25
Team - 2 Boone Grove Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3752 Kyra Flesvig Less Than 5 21:08.69 21:08.69 0:00.00
2 3754 McKenna Palmer Less Than 5 21:34.38 42:43.07 0:25.69
3 3751 Abigale Donovan Less Than 5 23:22.87 1:06:05.94 2:14.18
4 3755 Amelia Strzechowski Less Than 5 24:37.69 1:30:43.63 3:29.00
Team - 5 Washington Twp. Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 3873 Val Churchill Less Than 5 34:29.27 34:29.27 0:00.00
Team - 9 Westville Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 4017 Madison Stark Less Than 5 29:39.28 29:39.28 0:00.00
2 4023 Grace Shebel Less Than 5 32:15.75 1:01:55.03 2:36.47
3 4018 Ashley Hannon Less Than 5 32:22.86 1:34:17.89 2:43.58
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